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TOTAL ENTRIES 81 51 26 4

Lee Denzer A&D Polands 229 Beach Street S Kewanee IL 61443 denzerl@comcast.net (309) 854-1141 1
allen showpigs il 2

Nathan Arnholt 17881 11678 East St. Rd. 46 Columbus IN 47203 narnholt@comcast.net (812) 371-2689 1 1
Tony an Evan Banister 24295 16056 county road h Wausson OH 43567 banistershowstock@gmail.com (419) 583-4978 2
Heidi Benner 230 Benner Rd Gettysburg PA 17325 hbenner23@gmail.com (717) 752-6015 1

Bryan Bennett 45084 13507 N. Rupp Rd Martinsville IL 62442 bryan.bennett@caseywestfield.org (217) 251-0466 1
Biddle Polands 68972 1343 West 291st Sheridan In 46069 tim.biddle60@aol.com (317) 331-9253 2

William and Braxton Blankenship 132410 20817 Nicodemus Church Rd. Siloam Springs AR 72761 savannah.blankenship@gmail.com (479) 236-9095 2
Todd Boicken 62565 9207 E 4000 N Road Momence IL 60954 Bbstormb@aol.com (815) 592-9291 2 2
keegan brewer 30771 310 n locust sweet springs MO 65351 jreid@amfam.com (660) 460-0208 1 1
Olivia Cassidy 136467 2539 East 700 South Waldron IN. 46182 Cassidyfarms@tds.net (317) 695-3297 1
Halsey Crouch 951 E Superior dr Edgerton WI 53534 crouchtaylor00@gmail.com (765) 437-4027 1
Maddison DeOrnellas 1404 E 100N Rd PAXTON IL 60957-4042 rkdeornellas@yahoo.com (217) 202-4115 1 1
Mariah Diercks 85069 1966 210th Ave Grand mound IA 52751 schulzmj22@gmail.com (920) 369-8477 1
Cole Dingman 25583 1713 s 675 e Greenfield IN 46140 cadingman2000@gmail.com (317) 447-8946 1
Jason Foote 26015 16512 fm 179 Wolfforth TX 79382 jasonfoote@yahoo.com (432) 209-1020 2
Clayton Giesige 109260 12923 Co Rd Y New Bavaria OH 43548 jjgiesige@yahoo.com (410) 090-0473 1 2
Claire Harris 120119 4343 south 1175 west Kirklin IN 46050 claireharris021@gmail.com (765) 438-0189 1
eli henke 143149 27545 Hwy Y Princeton mo 64673 eli.henkefarms@gmail.com (660) 953-0803 1 1
Cody Holaway 126587 P.O. Box 342 Bryson TX 76427 holawac@yahoo.com (940) 389-7921 1
Cody Holaway P.O. Box 342 Bryson TX 76427 holawac@yahoo.com (940) 389-7921 1
Brihnlee Hunt 152704 11401 Hogeye Road Prairie Grove AR 72753 mhunt2243@gmail.com (479) 549-5109 1
Kase Iberg IBSP24 12862 Iberg Road Highland IL 62249 ibergbrothers@gmail.com (618) 201-2745 1
Missy Imler 21095 534 US HWY 160 Satanta KS 67870 sunshine_mei@yahoo.com (620) 353-0218 1
Callie Jennings 129993 38246 Audrain Rd 624 Laddonia MO 63352 m_w_jennings@yahoo.com (401) 474-3029 1
Derrick Jordan 107265 7978 S 780 W Rensselaer IN 47978 djordan1992@icloud.com (219) 863-5629 3
Terry and Nathan Kaufman 23874 7173 County Road X40 Anamosa IA 52205 tskaufman@netins.net (319) 821-3244 3

KNG Genetics 122265 3356 192nd St Dexter IA 50070 Dkngb6439@yahoo.com (515) 867-6439 1
Cort Leonard 628 E 2100 N Rd Danfoth IL 60930 cortleoanrd89@gmail.com (778) 240-1640 1
Brady Littlefield 117745 31921 Freedom Rd Burr Oak Mi 49030 littl103@msu.edu (269) 503-0407 1
Aiden Look Livestock 135756 3123 S. Stone School Rd. Trivoli IL 61569 maxlook18@yahoo.com (309) 635-5392 1
Bentley & Pippa McDonald 137086 6 Cheshire Court Heath TX 75032 mcdonaldpolands@hotmail.com (903) 456-7987 1

McDonald Polands 64399 6 Cheshire Court Heath TX 75032 mcdonaldpolands@hotmail.com (903) 456-7987 1
August McIntosh 10603 7114 E Dunkerton Rd Dunkerton IA 50626 augustjmcintosh@gmail.com (319) 464-2585 1
Derrick Mikesell 17546 1717 Rush Road New Madison OH 45346 d.mikesell@yahoo.com (937) 459-7544 2
Kimber Moody 129420 735 county road 2800 E homer IL 61849 jan.allen57@yahoo.com (217) 202-9273 1 2
Lester Moore 4557 w st rd 246 Farmersburg IN 47850 lestermmoore@gmail.com (812) 607-0250 0

norman brothers il 1
Kirsten Norton 3044 SE 7th St Blanchard OK. 73010 knortonmarie@gmail.com (405) 638-4864 1
tony Nye and family oh 1
Jesse Outlaw Genetics 4124 county st 2990 Lindsay Ok 73052 gosnell756@yahoo.com (405) 756-6584 1
A & D Polands 11602 W Legion Hall Rd Princeville IL 61559 smittys92@gmail.com (309) 678-8336 1
Delainey Reeves 141743 6795 W 1100 N CARTHAGE IN 46115 tarareeves25@yahoo.com (317) 691-3765 1
jerry reid 30771 310 n locust sweet springs MO 65351 jreid@amfam.com (660) 460-0208 1

Richey and Rincker 
Genetics 74718 & 495571 421 CR 1300 E Windsor IL 61957 Rinckerl@hotmail.com (217) 246-6501 1

John Rinker 71407 10428 N 400 E Alexandria IN. 46001 jandlrinker@gmail.com (765) 620-5974 1
Bruce Schulz 21879 W6778 Gillette Dr Dalton WI 53926 loralee42@hotmail.com (920) 229-4337 2 3
Aylee Sims 6809 County Road 256 Stephenville TX 76401 landasims@yahoo.com (254) 485-8651 0 1

Tru Genetics 705 w 725 s Rensselaer IN 47978 trugeneticsllc@gmail.com (765) 412-1228 1
Tucker Polands 62789 19536 180th Street New London IA 52645 awtucker@live.com (319) 209-1127 2 2
Wall Livestock 9258 22456 N 2200th Ave Geneseo IL 61254 walll@nppc.org (309) 507-1576 1

Tucker Whiteaker 140786 3574 E. 27th Rd Marseilles IL 61341 jwhiteaker@graincofs.com (815) 693-9762 1 1
Andy Zeller & Family 21381 16710 Cyntheanne Road Noblesville IN 46060 jcorya32@hotmail.com (812) 592-0210 1


